STACKING CROSS PATCH JUMPERS
STANDARD BANANA PLUG BOTH ENDS

Available in 10 Colors

795-2219-XX
795-2220-XX
795-2221-XX
795-2231-XX
795-2222-XX
795-2223-XX
795-2224-XX
795-2229-XX
795-2230-XX

Specify Color

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches
72 inches

1st END — Stacking cross
patch standard banana piug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel plated beryllium
copper spring, polypropyiene
insulation.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

MINIATURE STACKING
BANANA PLUG BOTH ENDS

795-2365-XX-25
795-2235-XX-25
795-2366-XX-25
795-2236-XX-25
795-2237-XX-25
795-2238-XX-25
795-2367-XX-25
795-2368-X X-25
795-2369-X X-25

Specify Color—_l_

4 Inches
6 tnches
8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

=

Available in 10 Colors

1st END — Stacking miniature
banana plug. Gold plated
brass body. Gold plated
beryllium copper spring.
Polypropylene insulation.
WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END

— Same as 1st end.

STANDARD STACKING BANANA PLUG TO
MINIATURE STACKING BANANA PLUG

Available in {12) Red and

{10) Black

795-2370-XX-25
795-2371-XX-25
795-2372-XX-25
795-2373-XX-25
795-2374-XX-25
795-2375-X X-25

Specify Color

12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 inches

1st END — Stacking cross
patch standard banana plug.
Gold piated brass body.
Gold plated beryllium
copper spring.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Stacking minia-
ture banana plug. Gold
plated brass body. Gold
plated beryilium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

STACKING BANANA PLUG
TO TIP PLUG

Auvailable in (12) Red and

(10) Black

795-560565-X X-25
795-5066-X X-25
795-5067-XX-25
795-5058-XX-25
795-5059-X X-25
795-5060-X X-25
795-5061-XX-25
795-5062-X X-25

Specify Color

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END — Stacking cross
patch standard banana plug.
Plated brass body. Plated
beryliium copper spring.
Polypropylene insulation.

WIRE —#20 AWG, Stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Stacking pin tip.
PTug gold plated brass body.
Goid ptated beryllium copper
socket. Polypropylene
insulation.

PATCH CORDS - JUMPERS

INSULATED ALLIGATOR CLIP TO
STACKING BANANA PLUG

wf — v

Available in (12} Red and

(10) Black

795-2290-XX-25
795-2291-XX-25
796-2075-XX-25
795-2076-XX-26
795-2077-XX-25
795-2078-XX-25
796-2079-XX-25

Specify Color

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END — Plated steel
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Stacking cross
patch banana plug. Nickel
plated brass body. Nickel
plated beryllium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

INSULATED MINIATURE ALLIGATOR CLIP
TO STACKING BANANA PLUG

Auvailable in (12) Red and

(10) Black

795-2310-XX-25
795-2311-XX-25
795-2312-X X-25
795-2313-XX-25
795-2314-XX-25
795-2315-XX-25
795-2316-X¥-25

Specify Color

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END -- Plated steel minia-
ture alligator clip, vinyl
boot.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Stacking cross
patch banana plug. Nickel
plated brass body. Nickel
plated beryilium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

INSULATED MINI CLIP TO
MINIATURE STACKING BANANA PLUG

Available in (12) Red and

(10) Black

795-2380-XX-25
795-2381-XX-25
795-2382-XX-25
795-2383-XX-25
795-2384-XX-25

Specify Color

12 inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 inches

1st END — Piated steel minia-
tare alligator clip with vinyl
boot.

WIRE —#20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Stacking minia-
ture banana ptug. Goid
plated brass body. Gold
plated beryllium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

INSULATED SPADE LUG TO
STACKING BANANA PLUG

- fiees
_

Available in (12) Red and

(10) Black

795-2340-XX-25
795-2341-XX-25
795-2342-XX-25
795-2343-XX-25
795-2344-XX-25

Specify Color

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

COLOR CODE FOR ORDERING

1st END — Bright tin plated
brass spade lug with butyrate
insulating handle.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC |nsu!at|on

2nd END — Stacking cross
patch standard banana plug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel plated beryllium
copper spring. Polypropylene
insulation.
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PATCH CORDS - JUVMIPERS

STANDARD BANANA PLUG 40° STANDARD BANANA PLUG TO
BOTH ENDS CROSS PATCH PHONE TIP

pwm

1st END — 40° angled
standard banana plug. Nicke!
plated brass body. Nickel
plated beryllium copper

Available in (12) Red and
(10) Black

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

795-2060-XX
795-2061-XX
795-2062-XX
795-2063-XX

Specify Color

1st END — 40° angled stand-
ard banana plug. Nickel
plated brass body, nickel
plated beryllium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

Available in {12) Red and

(10) Black

795-2090-XX
795-2091-XX
795-2092-XX
795-2093-XX

Specify Color

8 Inches
12 inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation,

2nd END — Cross patch
phone tip. Nickel plated
brass tip. Polypropylene
insulation,

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

e ]
INSULATED ALLIGATOR CLIP TO

BANANA PLUG

STANDARD BANANA PLUG TO
MINIATURE BANANA PLUG

Available in {12) Red and
{10) Black

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

795-2070-XX
795-2071-XX
795-2072-XX
795-2073-XX

1st END — 40° angled stand-
ard banana plug. Nickel
plated brass body. Nickel
plated beryllium copper
spring. Polypropyiene
insulation.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — 40° angled
miniature banana plug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nicke! plated beryilium
copper spring. Polypropylene

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black

795-2300-XX-25
795-2301-XX-25
795-2302-XX-25
795-2303-XX-25
795-2304-XX-25
795-2305-XX-25
795-2306-X X-25

Specify ColorT

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 inches

1st END — Plated steei
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Banana plug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel plated beryllium
copper spring. Butyrate
insulation,

Specify Color insulation.

MINIATURE BANANA PLUGS
BOTH ENDS

A —
INSULATED SPADE LUG TO

BANANA PLUG

Available in (12) Red and
(10) Black

795-2065-XX
795-2066-X X
795-2067-XX
795-2068-XX

Specify Color

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 \nches
36 Inches

A

1st END — 40° angled
miniature banana plug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel plated beryllium
copper spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

T ——
40°STANDARD BANANA PLUG TO

STANDARD CROSS PATCH BANANA PLUG

Available in {12) Red and
{10) Black

795-2080-XX
795-2081-XX
795-2082-XX
795-2083-XX

Specify Color

Mg§UFACT%9
e AN /J/”
wg% FE0F-

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

1st END — 40° angled
standard banana plug,
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel piated beryllium

copper spring. Polypropylene

insulation.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Cross patch/
stacking standard banana
piug. Nickel plated brass
body. Nickel plated

beryllium copper spring.

Available in (12) Red and

(10) Black

795-2330-XX-25
795-2331-XX-25
795-2332-X X-25
795-2333-XX-25
795-2334-XX-25

Specify Color

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

Ast END — Bright tin plated
brass spade lug with butyrate
insulating handle.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Banana plug.
Nickel plated brass body.
Nickel plated beryllium
copper spring, Butyrate
insulating handle.

SPADE LUG
BOTH ENDS

Available in (12) Red and {10) Black

795-2100-XX
795-2101-XX
795-2102-XX
795-2103-XX
795-2104-XX

Specify Color

16

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

(21

1st END — Bright tin plated
brass spade lug with butyrate
handle.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.
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PATCH CORDS - JUMPERS

RETRACTABLE SHEATHED JUMPERS, STANDARD INSULATED ALLIGATOR CLIPS
STANDARD BANANA PLUG BOTH ENDS BOTH ENDS

| NS

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black Available in (12) Red and (10) Black

Toe30T-xX-25 § \nches 795-2270-XX-25 4 Inches

795-307 1-XX-25
795-3072-X X-25
795-3073-XX-25
795-3074-XX-25
795-3075-XX-25
795-3076-XX-25
795-3077-XX-25

8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END -~ Nylon sheathed
banana plug. Nickel plated
brass body, nickel! plated
beryllium copper spring.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

795-2271-XX-25
795-2035-XX-25
795-2036-XX-25
795-2037-XX-25
795-2038-X X-25
795-2039-XX-25

8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END — Plated steel
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

Specify Color]_

Specify Color] 2nd END — Same as 1st end.

T Tt
RETRACTABLE SHEATHED BANANA PLUG
TO IN-LINE BANANA JACK

INSULATED MINIATURE ALLIGATOR CLIP
BOTH ENDS

RATED FOR 1200 VOLTS/7 AMPS MAX.

795-3078-XX-25
795-3079-XX-25
795-3080-XX-25

Available in (12) Red and
{10) Black

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

1st END — Nylon sheathed
banana plug, Nickel plated
brass body, nickel plated
beryllium copper spring.

IRE — #18 AWG, stranded

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black

18 AWG

20 AWG

795-2275-XX-25
795-2276-X X-25
795-2040-XX-25
795-2041-XX-25
795-2042-XX-25
795-2043-XX-25
795-2044-XX-25
795-2045-XX-25

795-2280-XX-25
795-2281-XX-25
795-2282-XX-25

795-2283-XX-25
795-2284-XX-25
795-2285-XX-25
795-2286-XX-25

4 Inches

8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

Ast END — Plated
steel miniature
alligator clip with
vinyl boot.

WIRE- #18 AWG
stranded copper
wire, PVC
insulation.

795-3081-XX-25
795-3082-XX-25

Specify Color.

48 Inches

copper wire, PVC insulation.
60 Inches

2nd END — In line banana
JacF, nickel plated brass.

RETRACTABLE SHEATHED BANANA PLUG
TO SAFETY HOOK

—— P

RATED FOR 1200 VOLTS MAX./7 AMPS

2nd END — Same
as 1st end.

S T

INSULATED MICRO ALLIGATOR CLIPS
BOTH ENDS

-

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black
Available in (12) Red and

(10) Black 1st END — Nylon sheathed

banana plug, nickel plated
brass body, nickel plated
beryllium copper spring.
WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.
795-3087-XX-25 2nd END — Safety hook,

B gold plated beryllium copper
Specify Color contact. Lexan insulation.

"
BANANA JACK TO
STANDARD INSULATED ALLIGATOR CLIP

795-2395-X X-25
795-2396-X X-25
795-2397-XX-25
795-2399-XX-25
795-2400-X X-25
795-2401-XX-25

Specify Colo:r

4 Inches
8 Inches
12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches

795-3083-XX-25
795-3084-X X-25
795-3085-XX-25
795-3086-XX-25

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1ist END — Micro alligator
clip. Copper with vinyl boot.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

. ——————————————
STANDARD INSULATED ALLIGATOR CLIP
TO CROSS PATCH PHONE TIP

.

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black
Available in (12) Red and (10) Black vartabie in ed and (10) Blac

1st END — Plated steel
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

wi — #18 gauge stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.
2nd END — Stacking cross
patch phone tip. Nicke}
plated brass body.

1st END — In line banana
jack. Nickel plated brass
body. Butyrate insulation.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Plated steel
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

795-2320-XX-25
795-2321-XX-26
795-2322-X X-25
795-2323-XX-25
795-2324-XX-25

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

795-2065-XX
795-2056-X X
795-2057-XX
795-2058-XX
795-2059-XX

Specify Color Specify Color

30 GREAT JONES STREET
NEW YORK, N.Y. 10012-1115
(212) 777-6571 @ FAX (212) 9950161
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JUMPERS

CROSS PATCH
PHONE TIP
.080 PINS/.080 JACKS

Available in Black, Red, Yellow, Green, Blue & White

PATCH CORD -

STANDARD ALLIGATOR CLIPS
TO SPADE LUG

Auvailable in (12) Red and (10) Black

1st END — Plated steel
alligator clip with vinyl boot.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Nickel plated brass
spade Tug with butyrate handle.

STACKING TIP PLUG

BOTH ENDS
.080 PINS/.080 JACKS

—

Available in 10 Colors
795-5045-XX-25

1st END — Stacking cross
patch phone tip. Nickel
plated brass body.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

12 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

795-2050-XX
795-2051-XX
795-2052-X X
795-2053-XX
795-2054-XX

Specify Color

8 Inches
12 inches
24 Inches
36 Inches

795-2225-XX
795-2226-XX
795.2227-XX
7965-2228-XX

Specify Color

LOW PROFILE STACKING TIP PLUG

TOTIPPLUG
__.080 PINS/.080 JACKS

Available in (12) Red and (10) Black

795-2386-XX-25
795-2388-XX-25

4 Inches

4 Inches 8 Inches

795-5046-X X-25
795-5047-XX-25
795-5048-XX-25
795-5049-XX-25
795-5050-XX-26
795-5051-XX-25
795-5052-XX-25

8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END — Stacking pin tip
plug. Gold plated brass body.
Gold plated berylium copper
socket. Polypropylene

insulation.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation,

795-2389-X X-25
795-2390-XX-25
795-2391-XX-25
795-2392-XX-25
795-2393-XX-25
795-2394-X X-25

12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

1st END — Stacking pin tip
plug. Gold plated brass body.
Gold plated beryltlium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

WIRE — #20 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

Specify Colorj—

795-2760-XX-25
795-2761-XX-25
795-2762-XX-25
795-2763-XX-26
795-2764-X X-26
795-2765-XX-25
795-2766-XX-25
795-2767-XX-25

Specify Color 2nd END — Same as 1st end. 2nd END — Same as 1st end.
1st END — Extension stack-
ing banana plug. Nickel
plated brass body, nickel
plated beryllium copper
spring. Polypropylene
insulation.

WIRE — #18 AWG, stranded
copper wire, PVC insulation.

2nd END — Same as 1st end.

4 Inches
8 Inches
12 Inches
18 Inches
24 Inches
36 Inches
48 Inches
60 Inches

EXTENSION STACKING BANANA PLUGS
BOTH ENDS

1,96—>-|-<LENGTH>-’

Specify Color

CONCORD NO.
01-5525-14

BLUE ENAMELED FINISHED STEEL
11” LONG, 14 SLOTS

COLOR CODE FOR ORDERING
8LK] BRN | RED|ORN | YEL| GRN | BLU] PUR| GRY |WHT
w23l Twe] 7] 8]0
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